
1956 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/16-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

34.02.000 

Description of Goods 

APPROVED: 
Texapor KI2, on condition it is for use only 
in making: 
(I) Medicaments, toothpastes and dentrifices 
(2) Animal remedy preparations 
(3) cattle bloat preventative preparations 
(4) Pharmaceuticals 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Products,. as may be approved, when imported 
in bulk and not being soaps or containing 
soap; 
APPROVED: 
Texapor KI2 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Products, as may be approved, when imported 
in bulk and not being soaps or containing 
soap; 
APPROVED: 
Three'S' safety screen stripper, on 
condition that it is used only in screen 
printing 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Products, as may be approved, when imported 
in bulk and not being soaps or containing 
soap; 
APPROVED: 
Screen printing Tbree 'S' safety screen 
stripper 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Products, as may be approved, when imported 
in bulk and not being soaps or containing 
soap; 
APPROVED: 
Triton GR5M, on condition that it is for use 
only in making paint textile cleaning 
preparations 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Products, as may be approved, wben imported 
in bulk and not being soaps or containing 
soap; 
APPROVED: 
Triton GR5M 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Products, as may be approved, when imported 
in bulk and not being soaps or containing 
soap; 
APPROVED: 
Triton GR7M, on condition that it is for 
use only in making paint textile cleaning 
preparations 
UCARE polymers JR 125, JR 30 M, LR 400, LR30 M 
primary oxyethylated alcohol, peculiar for 
use in making detergent 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Products, as may be approved, when imported 
in bulk and not being soaps or containing 
soap; 
APPROVED: 
Triton GR7M 
UCARE polymers JR 125, JR 30 M, LR 400, LR30 M 
primary oxyetbylated alcobol 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Products, as may be approved, wben imported 
in bulk and not being soaps or containing 
soap; 
APPROVED: 
Ultravon AN, HD and LX, for industrial 
treatment of textile fibres 
Vantoc CC30 being a 30% active solution 
(aqueous) of cetyl trimethyl ammonium 
chloride, and 40% active solution (aqueous) 
of cetyl trimethyl ammonium bromide 
respectively for use in tbe manufacture of 
haircare and tOiletry preparations when 
imported in bulk 
Varion CADG·BS and Varion CADG·LS being 
forms of tbe amphoteric surfactant cocamido 
propyl betaine, wben imported in bulk for 
use in formulating sbampoos, liquid soaps, 
shower gels, and beavy duty detergents 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Products, as may be approved, when imported 
in bulk and not being soaps or containing 
soap; 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 
15 

15 

15 

15 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

461998G 

BO 461998G 

462440J 

BO 462440J 

461020C 

BO 461020C 

461022K 

203676C 

BO 461022K 
BO 203676C 

920776B 

501216D 

501534A 

No. 68 

·Category 
of 

Appn. 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 
VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 


