Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/16-continued

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
	APPROVED:				
	Texapor K12, on condition it is for use only		15	461998G	VA
	in making: (1) Medicaments, toothpastes and dentrifices				
	(2) Animal remedy preparations				
	(3) Cattle bloat preventative preparations				
34.02.000	(4) Pharmaceuticals REQUESTED APPROVAL				
01.02.000	Products, as may be approved, when imported				
	in bulk and not being soaps or containing				
	soap; APPROVED:				
	Texapor K12		15	HO 461998G	VA
34.02.000	CURRENT APPROVAL				
	Products, as may be approved, when imported in bulk and not being soaps or containing				
	soap;				
	APPROVED:				
	Three 'S' safety screen stripper, on		15	462440J	VA
	condition that it is used only in screen printing				
34.02.000	REQUESTED APPROVAL				
	Products, as may be approved, when imported				
	in bulk and not being soaps or containing soap;				
	APPROVED:				
	Screen printing Three 'S' safety screen		15	НО 462440Ј	VA
34.02.000	stripper CURRENT APPROVAL				
	Products, as may be approved, when imported				
	in bulk and not being soaps or containing				
	soap; APPROVED:				
	Triton GR5M, on condition that it is for use		15	461020C	VA
	only in making paint textile cleaning				
34.02.000	preparations REQUESTED APPROVAL				
01.02.000	Products, as may be approved, when imported				
	in bulk and not being soaps or containing				
	soap; APPROVED:				
	Triton GR5M		15	HO 461020C	VA
34.02.000	CURRENT APPROVAL				
	Products, as may be approved, when imported in bulk and not being soaps or containing				
	soap;				
	APPROVED:				•••
	Triton GR7M, on condition that it is for use only in making paint textile cleaning		15	461022K	VA
	preparations				
	UCARE polymers JR 125, JR 30 M, LR 400, LR30 M		15	203676C	VA
	primary oxyethylated alcohol, peculiar for use in making detergent				
34.02.000	REQUESTED APPROVAL	tana da kacamatan d Kacamatan da kacamatan da kacama			
	Products, as may be approved, when imported				
	in bulk and not being soaps or containing soap;				
	APPROVED:				
	Triton GR7M		15	HO 461022K	VA
	UCARE polymers JR 125, JR 30 M, LR 400, LR30 M primary oxyethylated alcohol		15	HO 203676C	VA
34.02.000	CURRENT APPROVAL				
	Products, as may be approved, when imported				
	in bulk and not being soaps or containing soap;				
	APPROVED:				
	Ultravon AN, HD and LX, for industrial		15	920776Н	VA
	treatment of textile fibres Vantoc CC30 being a 30% active solution		15	501216D	VA
	(aqueous) of cetyl trimethyl ammonium			***************************************	•••
	chloride, and 40% active solution (aqueous)				
	of cetyl trimethyl ammonium bromide respectively for use in the manufacture of				
	haircare and toiletry preparations when				
	imported in bulk		16	P01P04	T7.6
	Varion CADG-HS and Varion CADG-LS being forms of the amphoteric surfactant cocamido		15	501534A	VA
	propyl betaine, when imported in bulk for				
	use in formulating shampoos, liquid soaps,				
34.02.000	shower gels, and heavy duty detergents REQUESTED APPROVAL				
	Products, as may be approved, when imported				
	in bulk and not being soaps or containing				
	soap;				